
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Tihomirova Anna N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 27 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B20-504, B20-564  dep.22
Mon, 01 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Decision-Making Support Systems  B20-901, B20-902  K-1219
Thu, 04 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Decision Theory  M22-904, M22-V03  K-1219
Mon, 08 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision-Making Support Systems  B20-901  K-1220
Mon, 08 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Theory of Management Decision-Making  M22-902, M22-915  K-1219
Tue, 09 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-504, B20-514, B20-524, B20-564  T-209
Fri, 19 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-904  K-1220
Thu, 25 Apr 17:05 — 19:30 ATT Decision Theory; Theory of Management Decision-Making  M22-964, M22-966

 ДОТ
Fri, 10 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-964  K-307
Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-501, A20-702  K-315
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B23-702, B23-712, B23-902  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B23-702, B23-712, B23-902  405
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-524, B21-564  dep.22
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-524, B21-564  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-504, B21-514  dep.22
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  M23-501  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  M23-501  K-310
Thu, 30 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-501  dep.22
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-V03  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  B23-702, B23-712, B23-902  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524,

B21-564  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM  M23-501  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-501, A21-702  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-501  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-501  ДОТ


